LED
30W OUTDOOR POWER SUPPLY
12FX-LSLV-ACC-OPS30
with a 5-Year Warranty.
Product Description
Product Dimensions
 » Short Circut and overload protection
 » IP66 - Indoor/outdoor use
» Working temperature -25°C ~ +50°C
» Class 2 power supply
» 18” wire leads - Plug included
» Surface mountable
30W LED Power supply operates all low volt-
age 12V DC lights on 120V AC systems. This
constant voltage transformer will reduce 120V
AC power to be used with 12V DC lights. It
easily connects to any existing 120V AC wiring.
7.30in
1.14in
0.79inHeight
» Input: 90-265V AC (50-60Hz)
» Output: 12V DC
» Temperature: -25°C ~ +50°C
» Lead Wires: 18” (Included)
» Wattage: 30W Max